
Roshan Equity Investment 

List of Brokerage Houses 

 

No. Broker Contact No. Email Website 

1 Abbasi & Company (Pvt) Limited 042-38302028, 042-32300180 
info@abbasiandcompany.com, 
ijazbutt@abbasiandcompany.com https://www.abbasiandcompany.com 

2 AKD Securities Limited 021-111-253-111, Ext. 666 mudassir.ijaz@akdsl.com http://akdsecurities.net/ 

3 Alfalah CLSA Securities Limited 021-35645090-5, Ext. 312 maslam@alfalahclsa.com https://www.alfalahclsa.com/ 

4 Arif Habib Corporation Limited 021-111-245-111, Ext. 702 zaigam.ali@arifhabibcorp.com https://arifhabibltd.com/ 

5 BMA Capital Management Limited (+92-21) 111-262-872 bmatrade@bmacapital.com jawad.bhatti@bma https://bmacapital.com/ 

6 Darson Securities Limited 021-111-900-400, Ext. 156 usman.ejaz@darson.com.pk http://darsononline.com 

7 JS Global Capital Limited 021-111-574-111, Ext. 4206 fahad.ahmed@js.com http://www.jsgcl.com/ 

8 Ktrade Securities Limited - 
khizar@kasb.com 
rda@kasb.com https://kasb.com/ 

9 MRA Securities Limited 021-32460707 zubair_karachi@hotmail.com http://mra.com.pk/ 

10 Munir Khanani Securities Limited 
0321-2551498 
0213-6490034 Ext 304 

support@munirkhanani.com 
abdulrazzak@munirkhanani.com https://munirkhanani.com/ 

11 Topline Securities Limited 03008232726, 03333781520 sohail@topline.com.pk hashmi@topline.com.pk http://www.topline.com.pk/  

12 Zahid Latif Securities Limited 021-36490034, Ext. 304 & 302 muhammadzubair@zlksec.com http://zlksec.com/ 

13 Aba Ali Habib Securities (Private) Limited 32429664-7 info@abaalihabib.com https://www.abaalihabib.com 

14 Adam Securities Limited 32420909, 32413580 info@adamsecurities.com.pk http://adamsecurities.com.pk/ 

15 Akik Capital (Private) Limited 021-3530 6294 , +92 345 7277 653 info@akikcapital.com https://www.akikcapital.com 

16 AL Habib Capital Markets (Pvt.) Limited 32270808-13 aftab.munshi@ahcml.com http://www.ahcml.com 

17 Alfa Adhi 021-38694242, 32422550 alfa.adhi@gmail.com http://alfaadhi.pk 

18 Amanah Investments Limited 32468768-69 awo@amanahinvestments.com www.amanahinvestments.com 

19 Azee Securities Pvt. Limited 32467131-40 , 111-293-293 info@azeetrade.com http://azeetrade.com/ 

20 BIPL Securities Limited (+92-21) 111-222-000 Ext. 400 info@biplsec.com https://biplsec.com/ 

21 Cedar Capital Pvt. Limited (+92-21) 3413 4124 info@cedar.com.pk https://www.cedar.com.pk 

22 Chase Securities Pakistan (Private) Limited 021-5293051-52 alinawaz.khimjee@gmail.com https://www.chasesecurities.com/ 

23 Dawood Equities Limited 32271985-86 confirmations@dawoodequities.com http://dawoodequities.com/ 

24 EFG-HERMES Pakistan Limited 35141100-04 saad.iqbal@efg-hermes.com https://www.efghermespakistan.com 

25 Fawad Yusuf Securities (Pvt) Limited 021-32425731-38 info@fyslonline.com www.fyslonline.com 

26 FDM Capital Securities (Pvt.) Limited 32214734-32275157 info@fdm.com.pk https://www.fdm.com.pk 

27 First National Equities Limited 042-35843721-7 alimalik@fnetrade.com http://www.fnetrade.com 

28 Fortune Securities Limited +92-21-35309090 , +92-300-8214534 customer.support@fortunesecurities.com, info https://www.fortunesecurities.com 

29 Foundation Securities (Pvt.) Limited (+92-21) 35612290-94 info@fs.com.pk http://www.fs.com.pk/ 

30 Habib Metropolitan Financial Services Limited (+9221) 111 142 242 rdasupport@habibmetro.com 
https://www.habibmetro.com/roshandigital- 
account-new/ 

31 IGI Finex Securities Limited 111-234-234 , 35301731-39 info@igi.com.pk http://www.igisecurities.com.pk/ 

32 Insight Securities (PVT) Limited 32462541-44 info@insightsec.com.pk http://insightsec.com.pk/ 

33 Intermarket Securities Limited (+92-21) 111-467-000 info@imsecurities.com.pk http://www.imsecurities.com.pk/ 

34 Ismail Iqbal Securities (Pvt.) Ltd. (+92-21) 34302181, 34302179, 34302178 info@ismailiqbal.com www.ismailiqbal.com 

35 Multiline Securities Pvt Limited 35141081-85 shahid@msltrade.com msltrade.com 

36 Next Capital Limited 111-639-825, 35632320-22, 35222208 faiz.alam@nextcapital.com.pk http://nextcapital.com.pk 

37 Optimus Capital Management (Pvt.) Limited 35296888 info@ocm.com.pk https://optimus.pk/ 

38 Pearl Securities Limited (+92-21) 32461468-70 info@pearlsecurities.com http://www.pearlsecurities.com/ 

39 R.T. Securities (PVT) Limited (+92-21) 35842404, (+92-21) 35842504 sales@rtsecurities.com.pk https://rtsecurities.com.pk/ 
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40 Rahat Securities Limited 042-36307873 , 042-36316208-10 msybwp@gmail.com https://www.rahatonline.com 

41 Shajarpak Securities (Pvt.) Ltd. 042-36369991-8, 042-36285140-5 shajarpaksec@gmail.com http://shajarpaksecurities.com/ 

42 Spectrum Securities Limited 3.24311E+15 ceo@spectrumonline.com.pk https://www.spectrumonline.com.pk/ 

43 Standard Capital Securities (PVT) Limited (+92-21) 111 111 721 info@scstrade.com http://scstrade.com/ 

44 Summit Capital (Pvt.) Limited 111-226-100, 32467951-55 rahat.saeed@summitcapital.com.pk https://summitcapital.com.pk 

45 Taurus Securities Limited 32430202,111-828-787 taurus@taurus.com.pk https://www.taurus.com.pk 

47 Trust Securities & Brokerage Limited 32469044-48 , 111-000-875 info@tsbl.com.pk, compliance@tsbl.com.pk http://www.tsbl.com.pk/ 

48 Vector Securities (Pvt.) Limited 021-32460222-26 ali.shirazee@vector.com.pk https://vector.com.pk/ 

49 WE Financial Services Limited 32429288-9, 3246404 info@we.com.pk https://www.we.com.pk/ 

50 Y.H. Securities (Pvt.) Limited 32446101 , 32412990 contact@yhsecurities.com http://yhsecurities.com/ 

51 Yasir Mahmood Securities (Pvt) Limited 36314176-81 , 042-36314141 info@invest.pk https://www.invest.pk 

52 Zafar Securities (Private) Limited 042-36372470-2 , 042-36368522 asim@zafarstocks.com http://www.zafarstocks.com/ 
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